DEFY ADVANCED 2

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

7/ /4 4 o

GROSSEN
FARBE
RAHMEN

GABEL

KOMPONENTEN

XS, S, M, M/L, L, XL
Abyss Black/Chrome, Spruce
Advanced-grade Composite, 12x142mm thru-axle, disc

Advanced-grade Composite, full-composite OverDrive steerer,
12x100mm thru-axle, disc

LENKER

GRIFFE
VORBAU

SATTELSTUTZE
SATTEL
ANTRIEB

Giant Contact SL D-Fuse XS:404/380mm, S:404/380mm, M:424/400mm,
M/L:424/400mm, L:444/420mm, XL:444/420mm

Stratus Lite 3.0

Giant Contact AeroLight XS:80mm, $:90mm, M:100mm, M/L:100mm,
L:110mm, XL:110mm

Giant D-Fuse, composite, 14mm offset

Giant Approach

SCHALTHEBEL
UMWERFER
SCHALTWERK
BREMSEN
BREMSHEBEL
KASSETTE
KETTE
KURBEL

TRETLAGER

Shimano 105

Shimano 105

Shimano 105

Shimano 105 hydraulic, Shimano SM-RT64 rotors [F]160mm, [R]1160mm
Shimano 105

Shimano 105, 11x36

KMC X12L-1

Shimano 105, 34/50 XS:165mm, S:165mm, M:170mm, M/L:170mm,
L:172.5mm, XL:172.5mm

Shimano, press fit

LAUFRADER

FELGEN Giant P-R1 Disc wheelset, alloy, [F]25mm, [R]25mm
NABE Giant alloy, 12mm thru-axle

SPEICHEN Sapim

REIFEN Giant Gavia Fondo 1, tubeless, 700x32c (33.5mm), folding
EXTRAS tubeless prepared, 40mm max tire size

LIMITS
MAX TIRE CLEARANCE 40mm

GEOMETRIEDATEN

RAHMEN Xs S M
Sitzrohrlange (mm) 410 445 480
Sitzrohrwinkel 74.5° 74.0° 73.5°
Oberrohrlange (mm) 515 530 545
Steuerrohr-Lange (mm) 125 135 150
Steuerrohr-Winkel 70.5° 71.8° 72.5°
Gabelneigung (mm) 50 50 50
Trail (mm) 71.6 63.4 58.6
Radstand (mm) 995 994 998
Kettenstreben-Lange (mm) 420 420 420
Tretlager-H6he (mm) 75 75 75
Stack (mm) 527 541 558
Reach (mm) 369 375 380
Uberstandshéhe (mm) 705 733 762
Lenkerbreite (mm) 410 410 430
Vorbauldnge (mm) 80 90 100
Kurbelldnge (mm) 165 165 170

Spezifikations-, Preis- und Farbdnderungen vorbehalten.

ML
515
73.0°
560
175
72.5°
50
58.6
1010
420
70
577
384
796
430
100
170

L
535
73.0°
575
195
72.5°

58.6
1025
420
70
596
393
814
450
110
172.5

XL
565
73.0°
595
215
72.5°

58.6
1040
420

615
402
841
450
110
172.5



